
 1000 LANES ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by Homes of Elegance 
Heads of the Valleys Auto Club - 7th/8th October 2017

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

2 Kevin Davies Michael Gilbey Ford Escort E 0:26 1

3 Ian 'Dude' Roberts Dylan Jenkins VW Golf E 0:46 2 0:20 0:20

8 Kevin 'Penclaw' Jones Alan James Toyota Corolla E 0:50 3 1 0:24 0:04

1 Reian Jones Cadog Davies Seat Ibiza E 1:00 4 2 0:34 0:10

4 Craig Judd Dafydd-Sion Lloyd Peugeot 306 GTi 6 E 1:10 5 3 0:44 0:10

7 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort E 1:22 6 4 0:56 0:12

12 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Escort E 1:25 7 5 0:59 0:03

10 Matthew Jones Richard 'Tyson' Morris Vauxhall Astra GTE E 1:52 8 6 1:26 0:27

9 Einion Williams Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 2:00 9 7 1:34 0:08

5 Steve Knibbs Dorian Evans Proton Satra GTi E 2:21 10 8 1:55 0:21

11 Damian Cole Carl Williamson Ford Escort E 2:49 11 9 2:23 0:28

29 Robert Davies Mark Robinson Ford Escort E 3:54 12 10 3:28 1:05

17 Steve King Owen Dodd BMW 318ti Compact E 4:09 13 11 3:43 0:15

15 Robi Wood Osian Davies Honda Civic Type R E 4:18 14 12 3:52 0:09

26 Benn Lewis Leon Shorney Proton Compact E 4:53 15 13 4:27 0:35

19 Roger Holder Peter Barnard Honda Civic E 5:11 16 14 4:45 0:18

28 Chris Leach Will Atkins Ford Escort E 5:23 17 15 4:57 0:12

20 Jamie Pickup Kate Jones Peugeot 306 Rallye E 5:26 18 16 5:00 0:03

32 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi E 5:30 19 17 5:04 0:04

43 Jonathan Oliver Kieran Price Ford Escort S 5:47 20 1 5:21 0:17

35 Alex Reynolds Gareth Price Toyota Corolla E 6:15 21 18 5:49 0:28

21 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra E 6:47 22 19 6:21 0:32

57 Craig Harries Jamie Clifford Jones Mazda MX5 N 7:06 23 1 6:40 0:19

30 Nick Evans Alun Ginn Toyota Corolla E 7:30 24 20 7:04 0:24

38 John Lewis Richard Williams Toyota Corolla E 7:56 25 21 7:30 0:26

Diff to 

First

Diff to 

Previous

Results by rallyroots.com



 1000 LANES ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by Homes of Elegance 
Heads of the Valleys Auto Club - 7th/8th October 2017

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos Diff to 

First

Diff to 

Previous

44 Jordan Gullick Marc Clatworthy BMW 318TI S 9:13 26 2 8:47 1:17

47 Steven Owen Al Gwilliam Subaru Impreza S 9:31 27 3 9:05 0:18

66 Gareth Price Tom Becket Suzuki Baleno N 10:36 28 2 10:10 1:05

33 Mark Stephens Mathew Phillips Ford Escort E 10:53 29 22 10:27 0:17

53 Adam Young Christopher Mansfield Peugoet 106 S 11:40 30 4 11:14 0:47

63 Lewis Davies Craig James Ford Escort N 14:01 31 3 13:35 2:21

67 Scott Jason Matthews Alexander Wilson Nissan Micra N 16:43 32 4 16:17 2:42

60 Owain Llewelyn MorgansDaniel M Reid Ford Fiesta ST N 19:45 33 5 19:19 3:02

65 Ryan Davies George Davies Nissan Micra N 19:59 34 6 19:33 0:14

52 Chris 'Wilf' Williams Geoffrey Lowe Mitsubishi Colt S 1 14:48 35 5

64 Aaron Arnold Mark Weller Peugeot 206 GTi N 1 24:01 36 7

59 Leigh Davies James Graham Ford Escort N 3 9:24 37 8

68 Barry Quibell Tim Bell Ford Escort N 3 19:05 38 9

69 Jake Evans-Luter Joe Evans-Luter Ford Escort N 4 9:15 39 10

25 Timothy Box David Powell Subaru Impreza E 5 7:59 40 23

27 Mark Hughes Shane Cairns Proton Satria GTi E 5 14:22 41 24

22 Chris Williams Byron Jones Ford Escort E 8 20:24 42 25

61 David Barrell Sarah Canning Peugeot 205 XS N 8 22:23 43 11

70 Lee Reed Ben Giles Ford Fiesta N 13 17:57 44 12

73 Ross Turley Nathan Evans BMW 318 Ti N 26 29:29 45 13
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